00:00

02:00

04:00

06:00

08:00

Nov/1,/2011

TIME SUT)
10:00 12:00 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

22:00

260
[o)

T

T

T

L e

LA S S Sy B S B B B

L e s s

T

T

L

195—

FVt

ACE—POS[Re]
I
o

o

[TTT]
zZ

r O

65 el )

At pe | Y [Pa T s = W
e M

~r AV o

ACE=IMF[nT]

Symh Ind[nT]

AE Ind[nT]

Num .Vecs

MidLat—NumVecs

HM—BND (MLAT)

N O o N
oo U O u o

100

0.}
o

IS
o

o, [kV]
N a
=] S
\H‘H\‘H ‘H\‘\H‘H\

o

o
Q
o}
s}

02:00

04:00

08:00

10:00 12:00 14:00
TIME (UT

)
Nov,/1/2011

16:00

18

:00

8 il ‘m\m'm\m\m

22:00 :00

VT-SD:Bharat/Mike

o

o

1)

Km

N
ACE-N, [cm™]



